logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1

441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1
450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1
320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1

468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1
44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1

252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1

251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1

211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1
517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1

423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
1141707 DQL20 RSO0080 WP 006595314.1
457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1

461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1

454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1

consensus

o vooocnncsFeeel e VR e Rl LB e vepuenl.

MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET LLERY]EL

MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET LLIYRMPIAL
MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET LL}YRPIAL
........................ IARE E HIZDIN

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N



AR et e Ly oot

NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 159
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 159
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 159
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 159
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 159
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 159
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 136
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 YFKTKFRNR R QESLUKR[eFA S 138
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 YFKTKFRNR R QESJUKR{aFA S 138
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 YFKTKFRNR R QESLUKR[eFA S 138
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 YFKTKFRNR R QES|UKR[AIA S 138
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 SIY REQESQXR T 137
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDEIIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR K 134
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 YFKTKFRNRIBIDIBIR QESQKR P 135
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 YFKTKFRNRIBIDIBIR QESQKR . P 135
NTDB id 1141707 DQL20 RS00080 WP 006595314.1 LTHENGNSIAENIK|D/K NN QESEKR . 135
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 MY FKWUKFRNRIIDIIIR QESQKR . L 135
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 MY FKWUKFRNRIJDIITIR QESQKR . L 135
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 QESQKR L 135
consensus (R R B S B B R | *kok sk ook ok ok ok ok ok ok k % kock ok ok * ok *kk ok * %k %k %k %



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

442
441
448
447
450
449
554
320

Fire B%éY_LB@LEMBEFE;%

SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1
SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ..
STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 = |§MJECKKAFISESEELY|3SEIARP . . . . .
STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 IIDPCNEED

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 IADPCNEED

468

HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 IADPYNEDD

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 IADPYNEDD

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

141
140
252
251
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517
424
423

1141707 DQL20 RSO0080 WP 006595314.1

457
461
454

consensus

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1

SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 .....:
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 = WCIHNEGHREMEAMRQOTIHLENAR . . . . . .
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ECIIN[QHREMIIIRQIHLEENIR . . . . . .

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

183
183
183
183
183
183
158
165
165
165
165
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
156
156
156



