

logo



NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	ERFKGRRALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1	ERFEGKKAFLKSIELYFSDFRP.....	158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1	ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1	ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1	ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1	ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	EFFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKEK....	160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR..	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	ERFRGRQVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ..	159
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 1141707 DQL20 RS00080 WP 006595314.1	GRFSGKAKMKRRLQEYLLKDFKDHHL..	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	CCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
consensus	**!*!* * ** ** ** **	

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved